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A.S.C.D. AVIS FAENZA
CALDERONI FABIO 190909850 15C Autog. 1
FABBRI BRUNO 190929321 15D Autog. 1

VESPIGNANI MARCO 190929324 15C Autog. 1
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A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912
ALFONSO ROBERTO 190907699 15D Autog. 1
GOMBI MAURIZIO 190986308 15C Autog. 1
GUERRA MIRCO 190164831 15C Autog. 1
LELLI MARCO 190852392 15C Autog. 1
TREVISAN LUCA 191016901 15F Autog. 1
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A.S.D.C.M.A. SRL IMOLA
TONI PIETRO 190840407 15C Autog. 1
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A.S.D. CICLISTICA BITONE
BUSELLI MASSIMO 190798796 15c Autog. 1
CARAVITA ANDREA 190798726 15D Autog. 1

SASDELLI MARCO 190798856 15c Autog. 1
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A.S.D. IMOLA BIKE
MAURIZI ROBERTO 190929464 15C Autog. 1
PATUELLI BARBARA 190929472 15C Autog. 1

VENEZIANO LUIGINO 190929485 15C Autog. 1
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A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA
CASADIO ANDREA 191058656 15F Autog. 1
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A.S.D. SACMI
GALDI ANTONIO 190092319 15C Autog. 1
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A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

BACCHILEGA LORIS 190929558 15C Autog. 1
BARTOLOTTI FABIO 191007430 15C Autog. 1
CIANI ROBERTO 190929349 15C Autog. 1
DAL FIUME ERMANNO 191058642 15D Autog. 1
FABBRI GABRIELE 190929593 15C Autog. 1
FESTA DANILO 191016998 15C Autog. 1
GENTILINI MARCO 190929562 15C Autog. 1
LINGUERRI GIAMPAOLO 190986327 15C Autog. 1
MARZANTINI FABRIZIO 190986328 15C Autog. 1
MENICUCCI DAVIDE 190950687 15C Autog. 1

T esser a

Disciplina

Tipo Iscr.
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A.S.D. U.S.C. CASTEL BOLOGNESE

ALBERGHI

CORTECCHIA

COSTA
GAMBERINI
GENTILINI
LEONARDI
LINGUERRI
MARANINI
MORARA
QUARNETI
SCALINI
ZAULI

VITO

GIANANTONIO

PIETRO
MARCO
DANIELE
GIOVANNI
GIOVANNI
MARCELLO
VALTER
ALDO
FLAVIO
MARIO

Tessera

190425900
190907551
190120302
190852310
190852311
190840551
190480015
190852313
190880472
190480035
190753909
190880473

Disciplina

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15c

QUISP

sportpertutti

Tipo Iscr.

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
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ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA TEAM CASTENASO
MONTI ANDREA 7911156 15C Autog. 1
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ASD MADEL COTIGNOLA
BRUNELLO ALESSANDRO 7943247 15D Autog. 1
ZANIBONI MASSIMO 7947299 15C Autog. 1
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ASD SALINBICI-BIKE TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA
COTTIGNOLA GIUSEPPE 190823467 15C Autog. 1
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ASD SAMBI TEAM
ALBERANI FABRIZIO 190443641 15F Autog. 1
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BAMBANA BIKE
SARTI FILIPPO 190866952 15C Autog. 1
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BARACCA LUGO MTB
BOTTI VALERIANO A 137335 15C Autog. 1
GALLI RAOUL A162879 15C Autog. 1
masironi piermario A177043 15C Autog. 1
NEGRINI ELIO A123162 15C Autog. 1
SALVATORI MAURO A 136126 15D Autog. 1
VERI GERMANO A 162882 15C Autog. 1
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BD FAST

RICCI IVANO 190823614 15D Autog. 1
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BICI CASTEL DEL RIO A.S.D.
BRANCHINI STEFANO 190852217 15F Autog. 1
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DEKA RIDERS TEAM BIKE
BABINI EMANUELE 199001466 15F Autog. 1
BABINI ENRICO 190280783 15C Autog. 1
GRAZIANI NICOLA 190780610 15F Autog. 1
RICCI ELVO 190915197 15C Autog. 1
SANTI IVO 190957332 15C Autog. 1
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G.S. CICL. MASSESE A.S.D.
GAUDENZI LUCIANO 190630366  15C Autog. 1
MARTELLI DANIELE 190852424 15C Autog. 1
MORSIANI CASSANI PAOLO 190754084 15C Autog. 1
MUSIANI FABIO 190611965 15C Autog. 1
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IMOLA/FAENZA
CAMPOMORI MARCO 181225392 15c Autog. 1
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NUOVA CICLISTICA PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.
BENERECETTI CORRADO 190907690 15C Autog. 1
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PMP RANCING TEAM BOLOGNA
FAROLFI MAURO A112947 15c Autog. 1
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POL. COOP. CERAMICA ASD
BRIGNANI ACHILLE 190611412 15C Autog. 1
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POL. TOZZONA A.D.
FRANCESCHELLI MARCO 190611757 15C Autog. 1
PATUELLI SIMONA 190886287 15c Autog. 1
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POL. YOUNG LINE A.D.
DALL'OSSO PAOLO 190852356 15C Autog. 1
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S.C. COTIGNOLESE
LUDQVICO MASSIMILIANO 191114213 15c Autog. 1

MELANDRI FABIO 190823458 15C Autog. 1
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SPARTANI
FANELLINI ANDREA UISP03332 15C Autog. 1
LAMA ANDREA PROVV 07578 15C Autog. 1
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SPORTING VALSANTERNO APD
BASSI MAURO 190852335 15C Autog.
FRANZONI DANIELE 190852339 15C Autog.
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TANGO BIKE TEAM C.S.1.
BASSI GUIDO PROVV 00223 15C Autog. 1
GRAZIA MICHELE UISP00930 15C Autog. 1

PRATESI ENRICO PROVV 08675 15C Autog. 1
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TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
BALLARDINI GIUSEPPE 190657273 15c Autog. 1
CHIARINI MASSIMO 199001443 15F Autog. 1
FAROLFI FABIO 190824317 15C Autog. 1
GEMINIANI CLAUDIO 190780665 15F Autog. 1
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TEAM X RACE A.S.D.
GUERRINI GABRIELE 199030525 15F Autog. 1
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TRIAL BIKE
MORINI RACHELE 190503478 15F Autog. 1

VERLICCHI GIAN CARLO 190503483 15F Autog. 1
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UISP RAVENNA LUGO
AMATO SALVATORE 191154052 15C Autog. 1
GAUDENZI ARCANGELA 191114239 15F Autog. 1
NONNI GIULIANO 191074723 15C Autog. 1
SELLA LUIGI 190930777 15C Autog. 1






